96.0€08T90TEVEYOYE(00)

96.0€08T90TEVEYOYE(00)

Common Label PLG@DHL Business Portal

DHL PAKET

von:  weinpreis.de c/o ternum GmbH
Behringstralle 28a
22765 Hamburg
Germany

[an:  Chi Kien Nguyen/Do

Kontakt Absender:
Serviceteam
Tel.: 04088099770

Kontakt Empfanger:

Sendungsnr.: 00340434310618030796

Achtung!
Schweres
Paket

Leitcode/Routingcode

Identcode/License

Plate

(403)

276130

55+990009000

1

6066

(00)340434310618030796

— Konrad Wolf Str. 66b Teli- —
I . I
— 13055 Berlin —
— Germany —
— Abrechnungsnr.: 52595382200101 Gewicht: Anzahl S —
— Referenznr.: V-X2A1BRQ8 31.5 kg 1/1 S —
— —
— —

96.0€08T90TEVEYOYE(00)



